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Event 64: Under 15 Girls Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 28 Lucy ALLEN (NSW) 2:41.516
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.759 23.759 (7)
Lap 2 18.545 42.305 (3)
Lap 3 19.231 1:01.536 (3)
Lap 4 20.194 1:21.731 (4)
Lap 5 20.466 1:42.197 (3)
Lap 6 19.578 2:01.775 (3)
Lap 7 19.535 2:21.311 (1)
Lap 8 20.204 2:41.516 (1)

2. 43 Lavinia WARD (VIC) 2:41.993 +0.477
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.126 23.126 (2)
Lap 2 19.327 42.454 (5)
Lap 3 19.466 1:01.921 (5)
Lap 4 19.534 1:21.456 (3)
Lap 5 19.826 1:41.282 (1)
Lap 6 20.083 2:01.365 (2)
Lap 7 20.303 2:21.669 (2)
Lap 8 20.324 2:41.993 (2)

3. 36 Isabella POTTS (QLD) 2:42.774 +1.258
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.487 22.487 (1)
Lap 2 18.554 41.042 (1)
Lap 3 19.190 1:00.233 (1)
Lap 4 19.890 1:20.124 (1)
Lap 6 41.143 2:01.267 (1)
Lap 7 20.727 2:21.994 (3)
Lap 8 20.780 2:42.774 (3)

4. 37 Ava ROBBINS (QLD) 2:44.183 +2.667
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.599 23.599 (5)
Lap 2 18.807 42.407 (4)
Lap 3 19.363 1:01.770 (4)
Lap 4 19.986 1:21.757 (5)
Lap 5 20.534 1:42.292 (4)
Lap 6 20.882 2:03.175 (5)
Lap 7 20.780 2:23.955 (4)
Lap 8 20.227 2:44.183 (4)

5. 34 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD) 2:44.381 +2.865
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.753 23.753 (6)
Lap 2 18.946 42.699 (6)
Lap 3 19.559 1:02.258 (6)
Lap 4 20.099 1:22.358 (6)
Lap 5 20.471 1:42.829 (5)
Lap 6 20.636 2:03.466 (6)
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Event 64: Under 15 Girls Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 7 20.680 2:24.147 (5)
Lap 8 20.234 2:44.381 (5)

6. 29 Jenna GALLAGHER (NSW) 2:45.123 +3.607
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.133 23.133 (3)
Lap 2 18.624 41.758 (2)
Lap 3 18.811 1:00.569 (2)
Lap 4 19.888 1:20.458 (2)
Lap 5 20.837 1:41.295 (2)
Lap 6 21.805 2:03.101 (4)
Lap 7 21.487 2:24.588 (6)
Lap 8 20.534 2:45.123 (6)

7. 35 April PATTIE (QLD) 2:46.019 +4.503
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.778 23.778 (8)
Lap 2 19.339 43.118 (7)
Lap 3 20.000 1:03.118 (8)
Lap 4 20.336 1:23.455 (8)
Lap 5 20.449 1:43.905 (6)
Lap 6 20.951 2:04.856 (8)
Lap 7 20.867 2:25.723 (7)
Lap 8 20.296 2:46.019 (7)

8. 40 Billie RUSSELL (VIC) 2:47.751 +6.235
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.684 24.684 (12)
Lap 2 18.930 43.614 (9)
Lap 3 19.138 1:02.752 (7)
Lap 4 19.837 1:22.590 (7)
Lap 6 41.683 2:04.273 (7)
Lap 7 21.600 2:25.874 (8)
Lap 8 21.876 2:47.751 (8)

9. 39 Nicola MORRIS (VIC) 2:50.468 +8.952
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.670 24.670 (11)
Lap 2 19.834 44.505 (11)
Lap 3 20.377 1:04.882 (11)
Lap 4 20.807 1:25.689 (10)
Lap 5 21.154 1:46.844 (8)
Lap 6 21.305 2:08.150 (10)
Lap 7 21.337 2:29.488 (9)
Lap 8 20.979 2:50.468 (9)

10. 31 Alexis PHILLIPS (NSW) 2:50.921 +9.405
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.509 23.509 (4)
Lap 2 19.612 43.121 (8)
Lap 3 20.386 1:03.508 (9)
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Lap 4 20.974 1:24.482 (9)
Lap 5 21.719 1:46.202 (7)
Lap 6 21.941 2:08.143 (9)
Lap 7 21.705 2:29.848 (10)
Lap 8 21.072 2:50.921 (10)

11. 30 Zoe MAYE (NSW) 2:53.209 +11.693
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.812 23.812 (9)
Lap 2 20.129 43.942 (10)
Lap 3 20.801 1:04.744 (10)
Lap 4 21.170 1:25.914 (11)
Lap 5 21.597 1:47.511 (9)
Lap 6 21.982 2:09.494 (11)
Lap 7 21.905 2:31.399 (11)
Lap 8 21.810 2:53.209 (11)

12. 38 Madeleine DOUGLAS (VIC) 2:54.367 +12.851
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.628 24.628 (10)
Lap 2 20.130 44.759 (13)
Lap 3 21.480 1:06.239 (13)
Lap 4 21.478 1:27.718 (13)
Lap 5 21.183 1:48.901 (11)
Lap 6 21.455 2:10.356 (12)
Lap 7 22.133 2:32.490 (12)
Lap 8 21.877 2:54.367 (12)

13. 44 Charlotte KHORSHID (WA) 2:56.953 +15.437
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.724 24.724 (13)
Lap 2 19.839 44.564 (12)
Lap 3 20.548 1:05.113 (12)
Lap 4 21.360 1:26.474 (12)
Lap 5 21.949 1:48.423 (10)
Lap 6 22.704 2:11.127 (13)
Lap 7 23.080 2:34.208 (13)
Lap 8 22.744 2:56.953 (13)


